
LEVEL'D 6 RED OPEN TOURNAMENT 2025
Round 1 Round 2 Pre Quarters Quarters Semi Finals Final
Faisal Khan

Faisal Khan
BYE

Naved Farooqui
Prashant Parmar

Prashant Parmar

Sumit Sandulkar
Avinash Vyas

Avinash Vyas

Dummy
Satish Singh

Satish Singh

Avi Shah
Avi Shah

Dummy
Ibrahim Shaikh

Dev Gupta
Ibrahim Shaikh

Ibrahim Shaikh

Shyam Dhameja

Mahshook Painingal

Dummy
Shahbaaz Khan

Shahbaaz Khan

Anas Chandiwala
Anas Chandiwala

Dummy

Alam Shaikh

Shakir Qureshi

Shafique Khatri
Shafique Khatri

Jay Sindhi

Ritesh Kadam
Ritesh Kadam

Rakesh Jadhav

Danish Khan
Danish Khan

Dummy
Jay Sharma

Agastya Mittal
Jay Sharma

Jay Sharma

Owais Shaikh

Shaquib Ansari

BYE
Hasan Badami

Hasan Badami



LEVEL'D 6 RED OPEN TOURNAMENT 2025
Round 1 Round 2 Pre Quarters Quarters Semi Finals Final

Pinak Anap
Pinak Anap

BYE

Sagar kanjani

Amit Dattani

Karan Makwana
Karan Makwana

Vrutik Gala

Anil Sahani

Umesh Prajapati

Rohan Pai
Rohan Pai

Dummy

Harishankar Sharma
Harishankar Sharma

Ghazi Jalal

Sachin Pathak
Urvesh Jain

Urvesh Jain

Dummy
Mahesh Jagdale

Mahesh Jagdale

Anuj Agarwal
Anuj Agarwal

Dummy

Vivek Nair
Sumit Naidu

Sumit Naidu

Shubham Chippa

Asif Memon

Shailesh Khade
Shailesh Khade

Aakash Sharma

Maaz Chakkiwala

Syed Raza

Puneet Thakkar
Puneet Thakkar

Gautam Karnani

Arshad Turkey
Arshad Turkey

Mauwiya Thakur
Akash Ramteke

BYE
Akash Ramteke

Akash Ramteke



LEVEL'D OPEN TOURNAMENT 2025
Matches Player vs Player Date Time Round Table

G3 Shafique Khatri vs Ritesh Kadam 13/09/2025 10:00 AM 2 Table 2
G4 Urvesh Jain vs Mahesh Jagdale 13/09/2025 10:00 AM 2 Table 3
E3 Alam Shaikh vs Shakir Qureshi 13/09/2025 12:00 PM 1 Table 1
E4 Amit Dattani vs Sagar kanjani 13/09/2025 12:00 PM 1 Table 2
E5 Syed Raza vs Maaz Chakkiwala 13/09/2025 12:00 PM 1 Table 3
F1 Umesh Prajapati vs Anil Sahani 13/09/2025 12:00 PM 1 Table 4
F2 Shubham Chippa vs Asif Memon 13/09/2025 2:00 PM 1 Table 1
F3 Owais Shaikh vs Shaquib Ansari 13/09/2025 2:00 PM 1 Table 2
F4 Shyam Dhameja vs Mahshook Painingal 13/09/2025 2:00 PM 1 Table 3
H1 Karan Makwana vs F1 13/09/2025 2:00 PM 2 Table 4
H2 Sumit Naidu vs Anuj Agarwal 13/09/2025 2:00 PM 2 Table 5
F5 Faisal Khan vs Prashant Parmar 13/09/2025 4:00 PM 2 Table 5
H3 Shailesh Khade vs F2 13/09/2025 4:00 PM 2 Table 2
H4 Anas Chandiwala vs E3 13/09/2025 4:00 PM 2 Table 3
G1 Pinak Anap vs E4 13/09/2025 4:00 PM 2 Table 4
G2 Hasan Badami vs F3 13/09/2025 4:00 PM 2 Table 1
H5 Harishankar Sharma vs Rohan Pai 13/09/2025 6:00 PM 2 Table 1
I1 Avinash Vyas vs Satish Singh 13/09/2025 6:00 PM 2 Table 2
I2 Puneet Thakkar vs E5 13/09/2025 6:00 PM 2 Table 3
I3 Shahbaaz Khan vs F4 13/09/2025 6:00 PM 2 Table 4
I4 Akash Ramteke vs I2 13/09/2025 8:00 PM 3 Table 3
I5 I1 vs F5 13/09/2025 8:00 PM 3 Table 1
J1 Jay Sharma vs G2 13/09/2025 8:00 PM 3 Table 2
J2 H4 vs G3 13/09/2025 8:00 PM 3 Table 4


